K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPT. OF GENERAL SURGERY

PG TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER -2023

DATE DAY TIME SUBJECT PG’s Name CHAIR PERSON
01/09/2023 | Friday 2.30pm | Case Presentation Dr.Asha Abdul Dr. M A Baiakrishna
Salam
05/09/2023 | Tuesday 8.00am  Case Presentation Dr.Aashik Dr.Gopinath Pai
12/09/2023 | Tuesday 8.00am | Case Presentation Dr.Shashank Shekar | Dr.D Prakash
Sharma
14/09/2023 | Tuesday 2.30pm | Seminar - Dr.Aashik Dr. M A Baiakrishna
Hytadid cyst of liver
15/09/2023 | Friday 2.30pm | Journal Club Dr.Abdulhuque Dr.Ranjith
19/09/2023 | Tuesday 8.00am | Case Presentation Dr.Aashik Dr.Gopinath Pai
20/09/2023 | Wednesday | 8.00am | Journal Club Dr.Raghunarayan Dr.K V Chidananda
21/09/2023 | Thursday 2.30pm | Case Presentation Dr. Asha Abdul Dr.Jagadish
Salam
22/09/2023 | Friday 2.30pm | Journal Club Dr.Shashank Shekar | Dr. M A Baiakrishna
Sharma
26/09/2023 | Tuesday 8.00am | Seminar -Physiology | Dr.Maruthi Ravi Dr.Gopinath Pai
of k]dney Chandra
27/09/2023 | Wednesday | 2.30pm | Case Presentation Dr. Asha Abdul Dr.K 'V Chidananda
Salam
29/09/2023 | Friday 2.30pm | Case Presentation Dr.Aashik Dr.Ranjith
30/09/2023 | Saturday 2.30pm | Case Presentation Dr.Maruthi Ravi Dr.Jagadish
Chandra )
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